
 Green Lake County 4-H Leaders’ Association 
   
 571 County Road A 

Green Lake, WI  54941 
 

920-294-4032 (phone) 
920-294-4176 (fax) 
www.glc4h.org (Web) 
 

 

The Green Lake County 4-H Leaders’ Association does not discriminate against anyone for reasons of race, color, 
gender/sex, gender identity, creed, disability, religion, national origin, ancestry, age, sexual orientation, pregnancy, 

marital or parental status, arrest or conviction record or veteran status 

 

2020 – 2021 SCHEDULE 
 

Date  Meeting or Event  Place and Time 
Thursday, October 1, 2020 Green Lake County 4-H  

Leaders’ Association Meeting 
Zoom 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Zoom 
7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting  

Zoom 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Location TBD 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Location TBD 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Location TBD 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Location TBD 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Location TBD 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 
Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting  
Adopt 2021-22 Budget 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 
7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 
7:00 pm 

August 2021 
 
No Meeting 
 

No Meeting 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 
Green Lake County 4-H  
Leaders’ Association Annual Meeting 
and Elections 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 
7:00 pm 

  
 


